Best model for HELP J143436.439+352707.481 at z = 0.168 x2=1.97
OPTx2=1.18 IRx¥2=5.77 threshold (OPT IR)=9.34 [um]

Stellar attenuated
----- Stellar unattenuated
—— Dust emission

107

Flux [m])y]

m i
1 — AGN issi
10 [] [] — Mode??psescfr';m
® Model fluxes
100 M oObserved fluxes
1071 \
1072
10-3
9 ]
3074 -
=1
Tju ] == (Obs-Mod)/Obs
S -\
P ]
8 0t--dAprkb-1---F------- = m e
=] |
= ]
cqé 100 10! 102 103 104

Observed wavelength [um]



